B Oswego
Boys Varsity Ice Hockey
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Kevin Ahern, Head Coach

e Adam Michalski, Asst Coach

e Dominick Donabella, Volunteer
e Fred Donabella, Volunteer

Players (19)

NUMBER NAME
Duncan Baker
Lucas Bruns
lan Cady
Logan Crannell
Keegan Finch
Mitchell Grimshaw
Carter Guynn
Parker Koproski
Brayden Miller
Jacob Morse
Mason Naumann
Tanner Palmitesso
lan Partlow
Kamryn Pritchard
Louis Roman
Gavin Ruggio
Owen Seubert
Riley Wallace
Riley Wood

GRADE

12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12

Athletics Director: Cynthia Lauzon
Assistant: Angela Miller

2 Buccaneer Blvd
Oswego, NY, 13126
(315) 341-2019
WWW.0SWego.0org
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